

T.P.(Cr1.) No. 240-265 OF 2001

ITEM No.32

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Cr1.) No. 240-265/2001

M/S. J.M.J. DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHAIT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay & substituted service)

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Yasowant Das,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms.Seema & Mr.M.J.S.Rupal,Advs.for
M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.for
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for six weeks.
Fresh publication be made in respect of unserved
respondents.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar