

P
T.P.(Crl.) No. 240-265 OF 2001
ITEM No.30

Court No.12

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition (Crl.) No. 240-265/2001

M/S. J.M.J. DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHAIT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and substituted service)

Date : 08/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.S. Rupal, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

For State of
Maharashtra

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mrr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J....R
.SP2

Stand over in view of the letters circulated by the
learned counsel for the respondents. List again in the
second week of July, 2003.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER