

T.P.(Crl.) No. 240-265 OF 2001
ITEM No.24

Court No.11

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 240-265/2001

M/S. J.M.J. DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHAIT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 18/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.K. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Manjit Sidu,Adv.
Mr. M.J.S. Rupal,Adv.
M/s Gagrath & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar,Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.
Mr. Ravinder K. Adsure,Addl.Govt.Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed two weeks time is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit, if any. List thereafter.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

