

Z
T.P.(Crl.) No. 240-265 OF 2001
ITEM No.24

Court No.11

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 249, 250 & 252/2001

M/S. J.M.J. DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHAIT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and exemption from personal appearance)
With T.P. (Crl) 240-265/2001)

Date : 26/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Amarendra Saran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Siddhu, H.J.S.Ropal
for M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan. R. Adv.

Mr. Ragavendra, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd., Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On joint request of counsel for the parties, adjourned for 3rd May, 2004.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master