

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO. 240-265 OF 2001

M/S. J.M.J. DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL CHAIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from personal appearance and extension of time)

WITH

T.P.(CRL) NO. 244 of 2003

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)

Date: 03/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yeshwant Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.J.S. Rupal, Adv.

for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv

Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad , Adv

Mr. Gopalkrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

..2/-

2

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 6.12.2004.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master